Crane Hook T183 G/S (26.04.2024

slip-on-fork version

Technical Data

Model

1T183G/S
2T183G/S
3T183G/S

5T183G/S

Cap.

1.500

2.500

3.500

5.000

mm

60

60

60

70

C
mm

140

140

140

170

D
mm

585

585

585

580

K
mm

100

100

100

120

Weight
kg
23
29

32

41

Price

AR

On request

On request

On request

On request



Crane Hook T183 G/S

Specification:
The simple but strong KAUP Crane Hook

model T183G/S is the right choice when loads are infrequently picked up
from above and transported. As the attachment is slipped on existing

forks mounting is simple and can be carried out speedily.

Qualities:

* Solid construction
* Simple assembly
* Original forklift truck forks can be used
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