



slip-on-fork version

# Technical Data

Model	Cap. kg	B mm	C mm	D mm	K mm	Weight kg	Price 人民币
1T183G/S	1.500	60	140	585	100	23	On request
2T183G/S	2.500	60	140	585	100	29	On request
3T183G/S	3.500	60	140	585	100	32	On request
5T183G/S	5.000	70	170	580	120	41	On request





## Specification:

The simple but strong KAUP Crane Hook

model T183G/S is the right choice when loads are infrequently picked up

from above and transported. As the attachment is slipped on existing

forks mounting is simple and can be carried out speedily.

### Qualities:

- Solid construction
- Simple assembly
- Original forklift truck forks can be used